11:30 - 14:30

(Summer hours 11:30-16:00 July

to Sept)

ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENTS
INFORMATION AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST JUST ASK A
MEMBER OF THE CAFE TEAM

SOUP OF THEDAY

please see specials board

WITH WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD £5.95
WITH A CHEESE SCONE £6.95

SAUSAGEROLL £3.50

WITH CHIPS £6.50
WITH SIDE SALAD £6.00

JACKETPOTATOES

served with salad garnish and
coleslaw

PLAIN WITHBUTTER £5.95
CHEESE £6.95
BAKED BEANS £6.95
COLESLAW £6.95
TUNA MAYO £8.95
ADD EXTRA CHEESE £1.50
ADD COLESLAW £1.50
ADD BAKED BEANS £1.50
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LUNCH MENU

SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY

SANDWICHES

served with salad garnish, crisps and

coleslaw

BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO
BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY

BRIE AND CRANBERRY

CHEESE

CHEESE AND TOMATO

CHEESE AND CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY

HAM
HAM AND CHEESE

HAM AND MUSTARD
TUNA MAYONNAISE
FALAFEL AND SALAD

FISH FINGERS

GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE +£1.00

TOASTED PANINIS

served with salad garnish, crisps and

coleslaw

BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY

BRIE AND CRANBERRY

CHEESE

CHEESE AND TOMATO

CHEESE AND CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY

HAM
HAM AND CHEESE

HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO

TUNA MELT

BITS AND BOBS

SKIN ON FRIES
CHEESY CHIPS
COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD

£3.00
£4.50
£1.50

£2.50

£7.50
£8.95
£7.95
£6.95
£7.50
£7.50
£7.95
£8.50
£7.95
£8.95
£9.95
£7.95

£9.95
£8.95
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50
£8.95
£9.50
£9.75
£9.95

SCAMPI AND CHIPS

wholetail scampi served with skin on
fries, garden peas, tartare sauce and
fresh lemon

SCAMPI AND SALAD

wholetail scampi served with salad,
tartare sauce and fresh lemon

FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS

fish fingers served with skin on fries.

salad, tartare sauce and fresh lemon

GAMMONHAM, EGG AND CHIPS

gammon ham served with two fried
eggs and skin on fries

EGG AND CHIPS
two fried eggs with skin on fries

GARDEN CAFEPLOUGHMANS

includes gammon ham, cheddar, brie,
salad garnish, chutney, coleslaw and
pickled onion

(served with bread and butter)

OFFERS
CREAMTEA

\

£11.95

£8.95

£11.95

£9.95

£7.25

£11.95

pot of tea with a fruit scone served with £7.50

clotted cream and jam

LUXURY CREAMTEA

upgrade to a luxury cream tea which you

choose from a latte, flat white,
cappuccino or speciality tea

COFFEE AND CAKE

enjoy a slice of homemade round cake
with either a latte, flat white or
cappuccino
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£8.50

£6.25




