SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 11:30 - 14:30 (Summer hours 11:30-16:00 July to Sept)

> **ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENTS** INFORMATION AVAILABLE **UPON REQUEST JUST ASK A MEMBER OF THE CAFE TEAM**

SOUP OF THE DAY

please see specials board

WITH WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD £5.95 WITH A CHEESE SCONE £6.95

SAUSAGEROLL £3.50

WITH CHIPS £6.50 WITH SIDE SALAD £6.00

JACKET POTATOES

served with salad garnish and coleslaw

PLAIN WITH BUTTER	£5.95
CHEESE	£6.95
BAKED BEANS	£6.95
COLESLAW	£6.95
TUNA MAYO	£8.95
ADD EXTRA CHEESE	£1.50
ADD COLESLAW	£1.50
ADD BAKED BEANS	£1.50

SANDWICHES

served with salad garnish, crisps and coleslaw

BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO	£7.50
BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£8.95
BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£7.95
CHEESE	£6.95
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£7.50
CHEESE AND CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY	£7.50
HAM	£7.95
HAM AND CHEESE	£8.50
HAM AND MUSTARD	£7.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£8.95
FALAFEL AND SALAD	£9.95
FISH FINGERS	£7.95
GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE +£1.00	

TOASTED PANINIS

served with salad garnish, crisps and coleslaw

BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£9.95
BRIE AND CRANBERRY	£8.95
CHEESE	£7.95
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£8.50
CHEESE AND CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY	£8.50
HAM	£8.95
HAM AND CHEESE	£9.50
HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO	£9.75
TUNA MELT	£9.95

BITS AND BOBS

SKIN ON FRIES	£3.00
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.50
COLESLAW	£1.50
SIDE SALAD	£2.50

SCAMPI AND CHIPS

wholetail scampi served with skin on fries, garden peas, tartare sauce and fresh lemon

£8.95 **SCAMPIAND SALAD**

£11.95

£6.25

wholetail scampi served with salad. tartare sauce and fresh lemon

FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS £11.95

fish fingers served with skin on fries. salad, tartare sauce and fresh lemon

GAMMON HAM, EGG AND CHIPS £9.95

gammon ham served with two fried eggs and skin on fries

£7.25 **EGG AND CHIPS**

two fried eggs with skin on fries

GARDEN CAFE PLOUGHMANS £11.95

includes gammon ham, cheddar, brie. salad garnish, chutney, coleslaw and pickled onion

(served with bread and butter)

OFFERS

CREAM TEA

pot of tea with a fruit scone served with £7.50 clotted cream and jam

LUXURY CREAM TEA

£8.50 upgrade to a luxury cream tea which you choose from a latte, flat white, cappuccino or speciality tea

COFFEE AND CAKE

enjoy a slice of homemade round cake with either a latte, flat white or cappuccino